
Payroll Schedule 2020
All Hourly Employees

Begin Date End Date

End of Period Date - 
Timesheets due end 

of day

Supervisors to 
approve Date
by 10:00 am

Approval 
Day Check Date Note

12/26/2019 1/9/2020 1/9/2020 1/10/2020 Friday 1/15/2020

1/10/2020 1/25/2020 1/25/2020 1/27/2020 Monday 1/31/2020

1/26/2020 2/9/2020 2/9/2020 2/10/2020 Monday 2/14/2020

2/10/2020 2/25/2020 2/25/2020 2/26/2020 Wednesday 2/28/2020

2/26/2020 3/9/2020 3/9/2020 3/10/2020 Tuesday 3/13/2020

3/10/2020 3/25/2020 3/25/2020 3/26/2020 Thursday 3/31/2020

3/26/2020 4/9/2020 4/9/2020 4/10/2020 Friday 4/15/2020

4/10/2020 4/25/2020 4/25/2020 4/27/2020 Monday 4/30/2020
1 Day 

turnaround

4/26/2020 5/9/2020 5/9/2020 5/11/2020 Monday 5/15/2020 Holiday 5/27

5/10/2020 5/25/2020 5/25/2020 5/26/2020 Tuesday 5/29/2020 Holiday 5/27

5/26/2020 6/9/2020 6/9/2020 6/10/2020 Wednesday 6/15/2020

6/10/2020 6/25/2020 6/25/2020 6/26/2020 Friday 6/30/2020
1 Day 

turnaround

6/26/2020 7/9/2020 7/9/2020 7/10/2020 Friday 7/15/2020

7/10/2020 7/25/2020 7/25/2020 7/27/2020 Monday 7/31/2020

7/26/2020 8/9/2020 8/9/2020 8/10/2020 Monday 8/14/2020

8/10/2020 8/25/2020 8/25/2020 8/26/2020 Wednesday 8/31/2020

8/26/2020 9/9/2020 9/9/2020 9/10/2020 Thursday 9/15/2020

9/10/2020 9/25/2020 9/25/2020 9/29/2020 Tuesday 9/30/2020
1 Day 

turnaround

9/26/2020 10/9/2020 10/9/2020 10/13/2020 Tuesday 10/15/2020
may count as 1 
day turnaround

10/10/2020 10/25/2020 10/25/2020 10/26/2020 Monday 10/30/2020

10/26/2020 11/9/2020 11/9/2020 11/10/2020 Tuesday 11/13/2020

11/10/2020 11/23/2020 11/23/2020 11/24/2020 Tuesday 11/30/2020
1 Day 

turnaround

11/24/2020 12/9/2020 12/9/2020 12/10/2020 Thursday 12/15/2020

12/10/2020 12/25/2020 12/25/2020 12/28/2020 Monday 12/30/2020
1 Day 

turnaround
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